
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P 4/5 318 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STINGER CASEY Grade order Grade 4 4P 3P 2P 4/1/2P. Carr 538851 8/6297

 2 RICH HISTORY Grade order Grade 4 5P 5P 1M 4/1/1P. Braddon 520045 18/13175

 3 SPEED STRIKE Grade order Grade 4 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1G. Dixon 546256 5/4171

 4 BLUE BIRD BEACH Grade order Grade 4 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1L. Haaring 537039 13/10159

 5 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2Y 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3246

 6 JUST WHISKEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/1P. Braddon 552273 4/3243

 7 MONEY SPIDER Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/2P. Braddon 550999 3/2228

 8 LIGHTNING BLAZER Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/1P. Braddon 534252 13/11219

 9 EMA'S ONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 537221 6/0200

 10 EARN THE LOOT Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/4189

 11 MESSI TARO Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/1D. Foley 544657 6/5183

 12 KARINYA CREEK Grade order Grade 5 5Y 3P 2P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2176

 13 MORALES CASEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/1P. Carr 538850 7/6168

 14 COLD JUSTICE Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 538096 5/4168

 15 CRUZIN' ACE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 7P 5/1M. Mabbott 551317 5/4168

 16 WINLOCK GEORGE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P (FEL)Y 5/2C. Tuntler 551802 3/2152

 17 LILY THE SAINT Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 4P 5/2M. Mabbott 544351 4/2150

 18 MIDDLE MAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 538094 4/3144

 19 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1P 5/3B. Mchattan 545258 3/1141

 20 WINLOCK JIMMY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4Y 5/1C. Tuntler 551800 4/3141

 21 LITTLE WILMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 540706 5/0134

 22 SHADEA Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 1Y 5/1A. Ginn 541813 8/4127

 23 TOWNSON BEACH Grade order Grade 5 8P 2Y 4M 5/1L. Haaring 516062 15/2125

 24 PROFICIENCY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 529623 17/9123

 25 MIDNIGHT LALA Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 4Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 9/0122

 26 TRALEE ALVIE Grade order Grade 5 8Y 5Y 5P 5/2M. Mabbott 547238 4/2118

 27 TRALEE JAY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5Y 4P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3114

 28 ARROGANT GARTH Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 543612 3/2108

 29 LEVI'S BEACH Grade order Grade 5 8P (FEL)Y 5Y 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/1105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P 4/5 318 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MY BELLA VALLEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2Y 4Y 5/1B. Spence 532453 7/6100

 31 TOO BIAS Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5Y 7P 5/1M. Clarke 534201 10/599

 32 TOMORROW Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 538098 7/693

 33 ARROGANT SUZY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5Y 5Y 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/293

 34 BARRY BOLT Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 3P 5/3P. Rippon 508288 5/193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EARN THE ARREST Last start winner GUN, 17/10/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 5/3T. Trappett 552878 2/1211

 2 SPRING ROWAN Last start winner DUB, 22/10/2022, R2, P 1P 2Y 3Y 5/4S. Board 554477 1/0147

 3 SPRING BOOROWA Last start winner DUB, 22/10/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3S. Board 556062 2/1140

 4 EXPLORE MORE Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4P. Braddon 550992 1/0189

 5 ROGER THE DODGER Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 1Y 5/4S. Stiff 555045 1/0184

 6 COCO CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4R. Steel 539593 1/0171

 7 ON DUTY Last start placegetter GUN, 17/10/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 2Y 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/0113

 8 HECTON STREET 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R10, P 3P 7Y 3Y 5/4P. Meredith 538419 1/0108

 9 ARROGANT BENJI Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 22/10/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1111

 10 CHERYALD 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 22/10/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4M. Harrison 545270 1/0105

 11 ROUSTABOUT Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R10, P 6P 3Y 3Y 5/4M. Clarke 546558 2/0155

 12 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 2Y 5/4V. Pickering 542942 2/0145

 13 BROOKE'S DREAM Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4D. Lee 549099 2/0140

 14 WOVEN MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4S. Ashman 555306 1/0135

 15 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R5, P 8P 8P (FEL)Y 5/4L. Haaring 543611 2/0118

 16 BLAZING FUTURE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/4V. Pickering 541852 2/0118

 17 JENNIFER SMILES Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4S. Ashman 540619 1/0117

 18 STUMBLE BUMBLE Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R9, P 4P 1Y 4P 5/4A. Lee 574503 1/0113

 19 SAUDADE Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/0105

 20 VERY DARK GOLD 1 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R6, Y 4Y 2P 6P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0103

 21 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/099

 22 BRANDY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4R. Steel 539592 1/094

 23 BEE CASEY Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R2, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/174

 24 SIGNING IN Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R6, Y 7Y 4Y 8P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING BLESSING Last start placegetter GBN, 21/10/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 4Y M/1J. Opetaia 556296 0/0119

 2 RUCKUS TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 2P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/0118

 3 PANAMA SKIES Last start placegetter DUB, 17/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P M/1T. Trappett 547782 0/088

 4 LEXI DAZZLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2022, R2, Y

COO, 18/09/2022, R2, Y

7P 3Y 3Y M/1C. O'Neil 547927 0/097

 5 ACOLA PRINCESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 09/07/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 2P M/1J. Barrass 541795 0/0104

 6 CASH GRAB Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R9, Y 4P 7Y 3Y M/1C. Tuntler 549373 0/075

 7 BLUE HILL GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 10/10/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/074

 8 ALL ABOUT BILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 7P 5Y 3Y M/1D. Harkin 537813 0/073

 9 BOGAN CROW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 15/07/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 6P M/1G. Dixon 543506 0/066

 10 TENERIFE First start M/1G. Smith 555328 0/00

 11 GLITTER BRULEE First start M/1A. Ginn 549370 0/00

 12 PEACH DUTTON First start M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/00

 13 WINLOCK BULLET 1 First start M/1J. O'Malley 548780 0/00

 14 IRINKA URSULA Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 03/10/2022, R2, P 4P M/1K. Woodhead 546135 0/058

 15 SUBZERO PATTY 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 23/07/2022, R1, P 6P M/1R. Harrison 553191 0/042

 16 BOMBER CARNEY Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2022, R2, Y 6Y M/1M. Clarke 550760 0/042

 17 OUR MAN SLIM Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 17/10/2022, R3, P 7P M/1M. Harrison 545271 0/033

 18 WINLOCK WINGS Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 06/06/2022, R2, P 7P M/1J. O'Malley 548775 0/033

 19 DOUBLE BEACH Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 24/09/2022, R2, P 8P M/1L. Haaring 552509 0/025

 20 DOUBLE TWENTY Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R3, Y 7Y 4P 8P M/1B. Spence 544916 0/064

 21 DANCE OFF DIVA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R1, P 4P 6Y M/1C. Tuntler 548726 0/052

 22 JANET KEEPING 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R3, P 4P 7P M/1B. O'Neil 550509 0/048

 23 SPLIT AND STACK Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y M/1A. Ginn 552677 0/048

 24 DRUNKEN BILLY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/048

 25 NATIONAL SUNSET Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 4P M/1P. Rippon 540559 0/046

 26 ON THE BEAT Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R11, Y 6Y 7P M/1M. Clarke 539834 0/039

 27 WHEELING Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R3, P 5P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/039

 28 KINGSBRAE BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R1, P 7P 7Y 6P M/1L. Haaring 552513 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RECALIBRATE 2 Last start winner DUB, 22/10/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 554859 2/1162

 2 IRINKA XANTHE Last start winner DUB, 22/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4K. Woodhead 546138 1/0105

 3 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3246

 4 FUSION MANU Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 7P 5/2W. Mcdonald 548767 3/2192

 5 JEANIE CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2R. Steel 547890 4/2174

 6 HECTON STREET 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R10, P 3P 7Y 3Y 5/4P. Meredith 538419 1/0108

 7 PROFICIENCY 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 08/09/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 529623 17/9123

 8 SUPREME SWORD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/0186

 9 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/1G. Pickering 526873 13/4185

 10 SPRING PORT Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2S. Board 549240 4/2180

 11 SPRING CEDAR Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 3Y 5/3S. Board 554475 2/1159

 12 KARINYA GOZO Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2J. Portelli 549415 3/2156

 13 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score GBN, 30/09/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2G. Dixon 525569 5/2153

 14 OMENS Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R5, P 5P 7Y 2Y 5/4A. Ginn 541814 5/0148

 15 LITTLE WILMA 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 3Y 6Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 540706 5/0134

 16 BLAZING FUTURE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/4V. Pickering 541852 2/0118

 17 CRACKLES STREET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4Y 5/3P. Meredith 538423 2/1116

 18 FUSION CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4K. Mcdonald 540651 1/0104

 19 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/099

 20 LUMEAH POPPY Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HONEY KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 2Y M/1S. Stiff 555047 0/0132

 2 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 10/10/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/0117

 3 BART'S DANCER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/09/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 3P M/1M. Harrison 553194 0/093

 4 THINK ON THIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 03/10/2022, R18, Y 4P 2Y 5Y M/1C. O'Neil 551670 0/088

 5 POSITIVE ACTION 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/09/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1L. Winter 548645 0/078

 6 BLUE HILL GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 10/10/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/074

 7 WINLOCK BULLET 2 First start M/1J. O'Malley 548780 0/00

 8 DRUNKEN BILLY 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 22/10/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/048

 9 SUBZERO PATTY 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 23/07/2022, R1, P 6P M/1R. Harrison 553191 0/042

 10 BUDDY KEEPING Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 22/10/2022, R2, P 6P M/1S. Stiff 555041 0/042

 11 JOHNNY BE FRANK Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 22/10/2022, R1, P 8P M/1C. Spratt 550333 0/025

 12 WRECKER RUBY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/080

 13 CUPIDITY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/061

 14 NATIONAL AMBER Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R2, Y 6Y 4P 4P M/1P. Rippon 540560 0/059

 15 LUMEAH LAYLA Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 5P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/054

 16 DANCE OFF DIVA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R1, P 4P 6Y M/1C. Tuntler 548726 0/052

 17 JANET KEEPING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R3, P 4P 7P M/1B. O'Neil 550509 0/048

 18 NATIONAL GAME Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R3, Y 7Y 5P (FEL)P M/1P. Rippon 540561 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION DOLL Last start winner DUB, 22/10/2022, R11, P 1P 7P 4P 1/2W. Mcdonald 538748 10/9255

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 2Y 1/1G. Pickering 534560 28/14320

 3 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 4Y 1/2G. Pickering 533646 20/13300

 4 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 5Y 3/1/1G. Pickering 542940 7/5238

 5 GALAH Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R11, P 6P 3Y 5Y 3/1/1C. Tuntler 541818 6/5205

 6 SPRING RENEGADE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1S. Board 542683 10/5228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RHINO MISS Last start winner DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4D. Duncan 542876 1/0226

 2 BOURDAIN Last start placegetter DUB, 15/10/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 2/1147

 3 KARINYA MICK Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 1/0141

 4 RECALIBRATE 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 22/10/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 554859 2/0162

 5 SUBZERO SONYA Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4R. Harrison 553193 1/0156

 6 CRACKLES STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4Y 5/4P. Meredith 538423 2/0116

 7 CUPIDITY 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 6P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/061

 8 FLAT CHAT FRANK Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P M/1C. Spratt 550334 0/00

 9 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/0117

 10 WRECKER RUBY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/080

 11 POSITIVE ACTION 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1L. Winter 548645 0/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 2Y 1/1G. Pickering 534560 28/14320

 2 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 4Y 1/2G. Pickering 533646 20/13300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANDY'S HOPE Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 5P 2/1/1P. Braddon 539813 7/6318
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 5Y 3/1/1G. Pickering 542940 7/5238
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHERYALD 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 22/10/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4M. Harrison 545270 1/0105

 2 EMA'S ONE 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R5, Y 4Y 2Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 537221 6/0200

 3 LITTLE WILMA 3 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 3Y 6Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 540706 5/0134

 4 VERY DARK GOLD 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R6, Y 4Y 2P 6P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0103

 5 MY BELLA VALLEY 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 2Y 4Y 5/1B. Spence 532453 7/6100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING RENEGADE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 6P 3/1/2S. Board 542683 10/4228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 29 October 2022

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE CRICKET Last start placegetter GUN, 17/10/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2T. Trappett 538100 8/4318

 2 SUPREME SWORD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 4/1/1G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/4186

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 5Y 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 13/7185

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 October 2022 - 07:07 AM WST


